Japan Society for the Promotion of Science (JSPS) Grant List (available in FY2018 or later) *

As of November 13, 2018

Application Due Date

Division of International

Services, Hokkaido
University

JSPS

Program Name

Further Information

Application Procedures

April 16, 2018 (Mon)

April 16, 2018 (Mon)

April 16, 2018 (Mon)

April 27, 2018 (Fri)

FY2018 (2018-2019) Postdoctral Fellowship for Overseas Researchers (Standard) 2nd Recruitment
(ERBOFENEAFAIFR R (—i%) F2m)

http://www.isps.go.i

p/english/e—
fellow/index.html

Online Application System +
Proposal Submission via Post

FY2018 (2018-2019) Invitation Fellowships for Research in Japan (Short-term) 2nd Recruitment

https://www.isps.go.

Online Application System +

— i lish/e— PN
(ERB0EENEABANREE () 226 ) ﬁ%ht&ml Proposal Submission via Post
FY2018 (2018-2019) Invitation Fellowships for Research in Japan (Short-term S) 2nd Recruitment !‘t;e:: “swh‘;’:’_"s S-0: | 1line Application System +

(ERI0EENEABAVHRE GELS) HF20E)

inv/index.html

Proposal Submission via Post

FY2019 Overseas Research Fellowships, 2018 Overseas Research Fellowships —Restart

https://www.isps.go.

Online Application System +

April 25, 2018 (Wed) May 7, 2018 (Mon) ResearchAbroid(RRP}) mﬁﬁ}ﬁ Proposal Submission via Post
F [E 1 vl al index.ntmi
https://www.jsps.go.
. lin/i— Online Application System +
May 25, 2018 (Fri) June 5, 2018 (Tue) DFG) N _ bottom/01 h gaivo.h | Proposal Submission via Post
CERB0EEEBARMREE FYENERARBE IO FL(RPs-LEAD with DFG)[FTREX]) il
FY2018 (2018-2019) Postdoctral Fellowship for Overseas Researchers (Short-term) 4th Recruitment b IS || e s
May 28, 2018 (Mon June 8, 2018 (Fri) = o /english/e— DS
y ( ) (ER30EENEASRFHZEE (ReREs) SaE) mhtml Proposal Submission via Post
11th HOPE Meeting https.// iSps £o. Online Application System +
- August 8, 2018 (Wed| > i lish/e~ Hon oY
e Wed) | e BHOPES— T4 4) orendlishie= | propoaisubmsion i rot
’ FY2019 Travel Grant for Attending LinDau Meetings http://WWWSDS B0 | oy e s
August 10, 2018 (Fri 8 s lish/e— LNV
July 27, 2018 (Fri) veus F R YA LA B S EREEE) n;ﬁ%ﬁﬁm Proposal Submision via Post
https://www.isps.go
FY2018 JSPS International Joint Research Programme with UK Research and Innovation(JRPs-LEAD with UKRI) ip/i— Online Application System +
A 14,2018 (T e — X = ., 1On 2V
HLAE T BT eI (a0 EERE AR EE REEOEBARTRT 0SS L(RPSLEAD with DFG)HRHEL])  |bottom/01 i gaivoht| Provos submisionvia ot
ml
FY2019 JSPS Ronpaku (DISSERTATION Ph.D.) Program https.// iSps £o. Online Application System +
August 14, 2018 (Tue, August 24, 2018 (Fri) - . _ i lish/e— TN
SR (PRI FRRX B LS RERLE T SXEFR) e | Frovet sbmision v
ronpaku/Zindex.ntmi
FY2019 (2019-2020) Postdoctral Fellowship for Overseas Researchers (Standard) 1st Recruitment b S || s
p/english/e=

CERBIEENBEARAIRES (—H) F1E)

ippan/index.html

Proposal Submission via Post

FY2019 (2019-2020) Invitation Fellowships for Research in Japan (Long-term)

http://www.isps.go.i

Online Application System +

(ER31EENEABANHEE (E5)) /english/e=~ Proposal Submission via Post
August 20, 2018 (Mon) 7, 2018 (Fri) :nv/bow.htmll _

FY2019 (2019-2020) Invitation Fellowships for Research in Japan (Short-term) 1st Recruitment HD://WWW.ISDS.B0.0 (i aciication system +

(ERBIEENEABAVHEE (1) $1E) puenildhios Proposal Subimission vi Post

FY2019 (2019-2020) Invitation Fellowships for Research in Japan (Short-term S) 1st Recruitment %ﬁm Ol SR

(FRBIEENBEABAVREE GEHS) F1E) At e G TG

FY2019 Bilateral Programs:Joint Research Projects/Seminars Dttps://WWWISDS.BO. | L G tems
August 28, 2018 (Tue) septembers, 2018 (Wed) | o oo 21ty — ERS B R R F AT 23 —) Proposal Submission via Post
August 30, 2018 (Thu) PG, G FY2019 Bilateral Programs:Researcher Exchange Program Online Application System +

(CERB1EERERIREHTE)

September 14, 2018 (Fri)

September 28, 2018 (Fri)

FY2019 (2019-2020) Overseas Challenge Program for Young Researchers
CERIEERANEFRREBN KB TIOISL)

Proposal Submission via Post

September 20, 2018 (Thu)

October 1, 2018 (Mon)

FY2019 Core - to - Core Program
CERBIEERRIRTAEE)

Online Application System +
Proposal Submission via Post

https:
ip/english/e=
c2¢/index.html

WWW.[SPS.€0.

Online Application System +
Proposal Submission via Post

September 21, 2018 (Fri)

October 5, 2018 (Fri)

FY2019 (2019-2020) Postdoctral Fellowship for Overseas Researchers (Short-term) 1st Recruitment
(ER3IEESEAFRITE S (BeRiEH) $H1E)

http://www.jsps.go.j
p/english/e-oubei=
s/index.html

Online Application System +
Proposal Submission via Post

November 16, 2018 (Fri)

November 28, 2018 (Wed)

FY2019 JSPS International Joint Research Programme with Swiss National Science Foundation(JRPs with SNSF)
(FHB1EEERLRAREE XA REOERHERHAR IO SLORPS))

https://www.isps.go.
lin/i=

bottom/01 g gaivo.h
tml

Online Application System +
Proposal Submission via Post

November 22, 2018 (Thu)

December 5, 2018 (Wed)

Frontiers of Science (JAGFoS) Symposium 2019
( BR¥RSEIRELF AGFos) LRI LTI FEERES)

http://www.jsps.go.
p/english/e—
fos/index.html

Digital files of Forms + Proposal
Submission via Post

FY2019 (2019-2020) Postdoctral Fellowship for Overseas Researchers (Short-term) 2nd Recruitment

http://www.isps.go.

Online Application System +

December 18, 2018 (Tue) January 11, 2019 (Fri) (TR EENEASRTES (Foras) ®2E) W Proposal Submission via Post
January 9, 2019 (Wed) January 18, 2019 (Fri) (F ¥ ;;; 1?,;};%?;?;:53: 'f;u;e&r 1‘1;?5;%2;; ;;;é;?;ry ! :p—‘w%z; D‘g“'sfu":;fffi r:.: ;Z: P!
March 22, 2019 (Fri) pprils, 2019 (Fr) IEY;L(’J;Z;g};;(g(i;;;;&:;%?&;i;g%f;r ;V:ESES Researchers (Short-term) 3rd Recruitment W iﬁﬁliaTZEEififZ:ﬁfﬂ;
April 12, 2019 (Fri) Aprl 26, 2019 (Fr) ngoﬁ?s22;1];—925%))AP§;3;;;giﬂ_oﬂ\?g\ip%zrﬁlo;/erseas Researchers (Standard) 2nd Recruitment W ;)rggr;:a/:zz\‘;:‘::‘r‘\::yvsll:;no;
FY2019 (2019-2020) Invitation Fellowships for Research in Japan (Short-term) 2nd Recruitment %ﬁp—s‘gﬂ Online Application System +

April 15, 2019 (Mon)

April 26,2019 (Fri)

(ERBIFENBEANBAVRRE EH) F2m)

inv/how.html

Proposal Submission via Post

FY2019 (2019-2020) Invitation Fellowships for Research in Japan (Short-term S) 2nd Recruitment
CERBLIEENEABAVHESE GE8s) F26)

http://www.isps.go.
p/english/e-
inv/how.html

Online Application System +
Proposal Submission via Post

May 24, 2019 (Fri)

June 7, 2019 (Fri)

FY2019 (2019-2020) Postdoctral Fellowship for Overseas Researchers (Short-term) 4th Recruitment
(ERBIFENBEARRRES (BeREH) $amE)

http://www.isps.go.
p/english/e—oubei-

s/index.html

Online Application System +
Proposal Submission via Post

* The above is the list announced through the Division of International Plannning, International Affairs Department at Hokkaido University only. (This is not the entire list of JSPS grants.)

* No late application for the internal review will be accepted.

JSPS Web site: https:

'www.jsps.go.jp/english/index.html

Hokkaido University Web site: https://www.global.hokudai.ac.ip/
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